
S. No. 

4 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

N. Karmakar (TGT Eng) 
Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERI1AMPORE(WB) 
PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

PANEL. 

Name of the Candidates 

Post: PGT MATHEMATICS 

SAHIBUL IIASAN 

PRADIP MANDAL. 

oTA/Chairman 

LATIEA SARKAR 
KRISHNAKANTA DAS 

JASMINARA PARVIN 
SHYAMALIMA SARKAR 

MANISHA ZAMAN 

RADHABALLAV NANDI 

TASLIMA NASRIN 

IBRAHIM SHAIKH 

NEGAR SULTANA 

MANABENDRA MUKHERJEE 
MAJERUL ISLAM 

Chairman's Representative 

RINKU SAHA 

Post: PGT CHEMISTRY 
Name of the Candidates 

MAHIBUR RAHAMAN 

RAJIB ALI 
SUMAN GHOSH 

ABHIJIT MONDAL 

PANEL 

MONALISHA HOQUE 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) gs hy 
2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT) 

Checked by 

6. icl: dociyik.Vbetalipo, (W.B) 

Rank 

1 

2 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE (WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Rank 

1 
2 

3 

5 

Remarks 

Remarks 

23 e. 24 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

MG 3Óairmahairman 
VMC, PI SHRVWBERHAMPORE 
h.fä, aSTHYT (Y..) 
K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



SI. No. 

3 
4 

7 

10 

11 
12 

13 

SI. No. 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 
11 
12 
13 

N. Karmakar (TGT Eng) 

Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL. TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Post: PGT BIOLOGY 
Name of the Candidates 

SAYNE ARJU 
MOUMA MISRA 

SAMPA RAM 

MONIMALA CHAKRABORTY 

RAKESH ALI MONDAL 

PANEL 

MADHURIMA DAS 

TRISHA BAGCHI 

SAIKH SAHAREAR 
SAMIMA ISLAM 

NIKITA MANDAL 

Chairman's Representative 

SNEHA BHAKAT 

NAMRATA SINHA 

KUMARDEEP MANDAL 

Post: PGT GEOGRAPHY 
Name of the Candidates 

MD MOFIZUR RAHMAN 
SAYANTIKA AA 

MADHURIMA BANDOPADHYAY 
DEBARATI SARKAR 

AMAR DAS 
ABDUS SAYED AZAD 

ASHIF ALI 
SAMIRUL SK 

FIROJ HAQUE 
SOUVIK ROY 

PANEL 

TARUN CHATTOPADHYAY 

SHUVANKAR MANDAL 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) 
2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT) 

REJAUL HOSSAN 

3a3/Chairman 
fa: 9: T:/V.M.C. 

5. fa: daHyEIK. V. Berhampore, (W.B.) 

Checked by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Rank 
1 

2/02/24 

2 
3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Rank 

1 
2 
3 

5 
6 
7 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Remarks 

Remarks 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

HIfM 3Ohannâhairman 
VMC, PMSARIKVBERHAMPORE 
9.A. sTHYT (4..) 

K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



SI. No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 
11 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

4 

N. Karmakar (16T Eng) 
Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Post: PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Name of the Candidates 

ROHAN SAHA 
ABHIJIT MANDAL 
SOURAV GHOSH 
SEKH MD DANISH 
TATHAGATA GUHA 
SWANNENDU SINHA 

PANEL 

ROHIT SINGH 
MALAY MONDAL 

ANJAN CHATTERJEE 
AJOY SAHA 

SMRITI MANDAL 

31A21/Chairman 
fa: y: T:/VM.C. 

Post: PGT ECONOMICS 
Name of the Candidates 

POULAMI NANDI 
DEBDATTA MUKHERJEE 
RITUPARNA BANERJEE 
DIYA PODDAR DUTTA 

BISWAJIT MONDAL 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) 

Post: PGT POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Name of the Candidates 

2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT) 

PANEL 

INJAMUL HOQUE 
MRITUNJOY BHOWMICK 

Chairman's Representative 

SUBHOJIT MONDAL 
SASWATI ACHARYA 

6. la: dzHYIK V.Berlhanporc, (W.B.) 

PANEL 

Checked by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 

Rank 

PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

1 
2 

29/02/24 

3 
4 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
NJA 

Rank 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

N/A 

Remarks 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

Rermarks 

Remarks 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

K.S Rawat 

VMC. PMN SHRYKV9ERH MPORE 
45.14. EHY (Y.4.) 

K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



SI. No. 

) 

5 

SI. No. 

1 

2 
3 
4 

5 

10 

Sl. No. 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

N. Karmakar (TGT Eng) 
Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Name of the Candidates 
LATIFA SARKAR 

URMI SAHA 
TONMAY CHATTERJEE 
SUSMITA KARMAKAR 

Post: TGT MATHEMATICS 
PANEL 

NAYANIKA GUHA 

ANINDITA SAHA 
POUSHALI DUTTA 

31a21/Chairman 
fa: : A:VM.C. 

PANEL 
Post:TGT SCIENCE 

Name of the Candidates 

SOUMI MONDAL 
SUMANA MONDAL 
MRINMOY BISWAS 
MADHURIMA DAS 

SAMIMA ISLAM 
SRIMAYEE DAS 

NIKITA MANDAL 
SAHARUMA BEGUM 

KUSUM KUMARI SAHA 
PARUL DAS 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 

PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Chairman's Representative 

Post: SPECIAL EDUCATOR 
Name of the Candidates 

BISWAJIT MONDAL 
MEHMUDA HASSINA 

KRISHNA GHOSH 

2. M£. J. Nadab (PRT) 
1. Manish Dahiya (HM) l21 

PANEL 

AJOY SAHA 
RAHUL HALDAR 

IRAN MOMIN 

fa: deHyIK. V.Beranmpore. (W.B.) 

Checked by 

Rank 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

6 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

7 

Rank 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

10 

Rank 
1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

AHG 4AONamaairman 
VMÇ, P SHRIKVBERHAMPORE 
K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



SI. No. 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

8 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

SI. No. 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

10 
11 

N. Karmakar (TGT Eng) 
Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Post: COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 
Name of the Candidates 

ANJAN CHATTERJEE 
SAIKAT CHATTERJEE 

ROHAN SAHA 
ABHIIT MANDA 
TATHAGATA GUHA 

SOURAV GHOSH 

PANEL 

DIPA SHARMA 
SEK MD DANISH 

AJOY SAHA 

SWANNENDU SINHA 

31421/Chairman 
jd: : 2T:/V.M.C. 

ROHIT SINGH 
MALAY MONDAL 
SRIMANTI GHOSH 
SMRITI MANDAL 

Post: GAMES COACH 
Name of the Candidates 

MUKESH BISWAS 
ANUP KR. HALDER 

KAJAL BAYEN 
SUMANA PANDEY 

TANMAYEE GHOSH 
SATHRA KHATUN 

Chairman's Representative 

PANEL 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) 

TAHAJUL HOQUE 
KHOKAN SIL 

BANASREE SAHA 

SANIKUR RAHAMAN 
BALAI BHASKAR 

2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT)gsloz24 
Checked by 

6. ja: CEHyeIK.V. Berhampore, (W.B.) 

Rank 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 

1 

PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

3 
4 

5 

6 

9 

N/A 
NJA 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Rank 

1 

5 
6 
7 

9 
10 
11 

Rermarks 

NOT ELIGIBLE 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

Remarks 

23|62]24 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

HLd TTAMKAHairman 
VMC, PMSHRKVBERHAMPORE 

K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



SI. No. 

1 

SI. No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 

6 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

N. Karmakar(+GT Eng) 

Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERUAMPOREWB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Name of the Candidates 

SATYAPRIYA CHATTERJEE 
ROMA SAHA 

PANEL 
Post: D0CTOR 

31aa/Chairman 
7: : 4:/V.M.C. 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERIHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Name of the Candidates 

Chairman's Representative 

PANEL 
Post: NURSE 

PUJA ROY 
SRITAMA RAY 

SUPRITI MONDAL 
PURABI ROY 

KOUSHIK GHOSH 
SNEHA DAS 

GOLAM KIBRIA 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) 

2. Md.J. Nadab (PRT) 
Checked by 

PANEL 
Post: COUNSELLOR 

Name of the Candidates 

MANASHI SINGHA 
RAMKRISHNA GHOSH 

RAHUL HALDAR 

o.tEK.V. Berhampore, (W.B.) 

H 

Rank 
1 

23fa/24 

2 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Rank 

2 
3 
4 

6 
7 

Rank 
1 
2 
3 

Rernarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

afAA 312ENairmaîhairman 
VMÇ, PMTSHXI KUBERHAMPORE 

5.ta. dHYT (9.4.) 
K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



S. No. 

4 

5 

7 

10 
11 

12 
13 

SI. No. 

3 

5 
6 

SI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

N. Karakar róT Eng) 
Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Name of the Candidates 
SWARNAKHEE GUIN 

SUCHANDA SAHA 

Post: YOGA COACH 
PANEL 

BAPPA BISWAS 
PUJA MANDAL 
ASIM MONDAL. 

SONALISAHA CHOWDHURY 

3/a21/chairman 
f: y: 4:/VM.C. 

ANANYA GUHA 
TANDIP KUMAR ROY 
CHAITALI BANERJEE 

MD MASIRUL ALI 

BISWANATH SANA 
BANASHREE SAHA 
SANIKUR RAHMAN 

Chairman's Representative 

Post: DANCE CO0ACH 
Name of the Candidates 

SOUMI CHATTERJEE 
KOYEL SAHA 

SUDIPTA HALDER 
KUHELY SAHA 

DEBARATI DEBROY 
SULAGNA CHAKRABORTY 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) H 

PANEL 

Post: BALVATIKA CARETAKER 
Name of the Candidates 

5. fa: aaHgEIK VBerhampore, (W.B.) 

PANEL 

GARLY DAS 
BAPAN GAYEN 

MANIRUL HASAN 

2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT) Hsfoal24 
Checked by 

Rank 

3 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

2 

5 
6 

7 

8 
9 

4 

10 
11 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

12 
NA 

3 

Rank 

5 
6 

1 
Rank 

2 

3 

Remarks 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

Rernarks 

Remarks 

K.S Rawat 
Principal 

afYG 3Rhairnanairman 
VNÊC, P0W SHRÍKWBERHAMPORE 

h.tä. ERHYT (4.q.) 
K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



Si. No. 
1 

2 

4 

5 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 
6 

8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

N. Karmákár troT Eng) 
Compiled by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYAI AYA BRUAMPORE(WB) PART-1TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERSE OR THE SESSION 2024 25 

Name of the Candidates 

KRISHNA KUMAR MONDAL 
URMI SARKAR 

PANEL 
Post: PRT MUSIC 

DIPALISINGHA 

31a2T/Chairman 
f: y: T:/VM.C. 

KABITA RAY 

ARPITA BISWAS 

DIPAYAN CHATTERJEE 
SANDEEPA CHAKRABORTY 

Name of the Candidates 

Chairman's Representative 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE(WB) 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

SUBHADIP KADIA 

PANEL 
Post: PRT 

SABRIN SULTANA 

ANANYA SARKAR 

MITALII DAS 
MOULIKA DUTTA 

MD AMINUR RAHMAN 
KUSUMITA BITTEL 

AMIT MANDAL 

SUDIPTA MITRA 
MD SANWAR ALI 

SELINA KHATUN 

SANJOY BISWAS 
NILESH PARSAD 

SHIRIN SUHANA ISLAM 
BISWARANJAN BISWAS 

DALIYA KHATUN 

SANIA AFTAB 

KRISHANU GHOSH 

1. Manish Dahiva (HM) 

SHARMIN YEASMIN 

5. la: azHYEIK.V.Berhampore. (W.B.) 

AJMIR MOMIN 
SMITA SARKAR 

SUBHAJYOTI DAS 

2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT) Z-2s/o2/ 24 
Checked by 

Rank 
1 

3 
4 

5 

6 

Rank 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

8 

9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Permarks 

Remarks 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 
ABSENT 

ABSENT 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

RDERH MPORE K.V. BERHAMPORE, W.B. 



S. No, 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

N. Karmtakaf( 
Compiled by 

(TGTEng) 

Chairman's 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BI;RHAMPOREWB) 
PART TIME CONTRACTOAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESsION 2024-25 

PANEL 
Post: BALVATIKA FACILITATOR 

Name of the Candidates 

3121/Chairman 
MC. 

DEBIK DAS 

Representative 

DIYA GHOSH 
JAGRITI MONDAL. 

BENAZIR SALMA SULTANA 
SHRESTHA DUTTA 

SABRIN SULTANA 

POUSHALI DUTTA 

TANMOY SARKAR 

NILESH PRASAD 

SUPRITI DAS 
DALIYA KHATUN 

SHARMIN YEASMIN 

RINKEY SAHA 

MITALI DAS 
SABNAM PARVIN 

KUSUMITA BITTEL 
ANANYA SARKAR 

MESHBAUDDIN HOSSAIN 

5. je aEngebehanpore, (\W.B.) 

LINA GHOSH 

BIPLAB SARKAR 

SMITA SARKAR 

SAOURAV MANDAL 

SIYA MONDAL 

KAJAL KUMARI 
NASIMA KHATUN 

1. Manish Dahiya (HM) 2 

2. Md. J. Nadab (PRT) 2sfo/24 
Checked by 

SATHI ROY 
PIYALI HAZRA 

Rank 

1 

3 
4 

7 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 

24 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Rermarks 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

23|:|24 

K.S Rawat 

Principal 

Chairman 
VMC, PM SHRI KV BERHAMPORE 
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